ID -NO
995058
995015
995021
995119
995092
995046
995043
995120
995121
995126
995048
995066
995042
995090
995111
995164
995094
995125
995138
995055
995177
995140
995084
995198
995124
995011
995118
995102
995189
995057
995203
995184
995153
995096
995123
995201
995200
995190
995188
995132
995146

NAME
LONCLE
BEUTELS
COOPER
GLANSDORP
TRUELOVE
JENSEN
HILDEBRAND
DE ZUTTER
DUCLAT
KRAIHAMMER
KALLAS
MENGUY
HERNLDHOFER
TILLER
PEARCE
STEEL

VAN GRUNSVEN
MURMAN
VAN BALEN
LANGBERG
CHAUMONT
KNOPPER
SERRA
MONTEIRO
BARTEN
AUTERI
GORMAN
ZELMAN
RICHELNI
LACKINGER
PILZ

AUTERI
ZINON
VIDZIS
RAILTON
KOITLEPP
HAWKSWORTH
USKANS
FEUTRIER
VERRYCKEN
ISHIT

FIRST NAME CHASSIS

GAETAN
MICHIEL
BEN

LUUK
MATT
ANDREAS
KENNETH
NICHOLAS
MARINE
DOMINIK
RANNO
VIRGINIE
BERND
PATRICK
PATRICK
GIULIANA
MAIKEL
JULIEN
CHRISTIAN
MADS
GUILLAUNE
THOMAS
BRUNO
WILSON
MAIK
ROCCO
DENIS
MARCEL
STEPHANE
ANDREAS
GOTTFRIED
RICCARDO
RAMMOS
LAURIS
JONATHAN
KAREL
JACK
JORENS
SHOLI

BEN
KAZUYA

TRULLI

BIREL

TRULLI
KOMBIKART
MARI

SWISS HUTLESS
CRG

BIREL

GILLARD

TIBI KART
TONYKART
TRULLI

TIBI KART
TOPKART
TOPKART
Vanspeed
ALPHA LIBERTY
TIBI KART
GILLARD

SWISS HUTLESS
DC ONE
GILLARD

BIREL

BIREL

MS RA23

BIREL

GP

TOPKART
SWISS HUTLESS
TIBI KART

TIBI KART
BIREL

CMP

GILLARD

CRG

CRG

CRG

SWISS HUTLESS
SWISS HUTLESS
GILLARD
Vanspeed

COUNTRY
FRANCE

BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
DENMARK
ESTONIA
BELGIUM

FRANCE

AUSTRIA
ESTONIA

FRANCE

AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

UNITED KINGDOM
AUSTRALIA
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
DENMARK
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
NETHERLANDS
ITALY

UNITED KINGDOM
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA

ITALY

GREECE

LATVIA

UNITED KINGDOM
ESTONIA

UNITED KINGDOM
LATVIA

BELGIUM
BELGIUM

JAPAN

32
25
29
23
18
34
26
24
45
49
67
38
21
31
42
62
30
48
54
33
65
55
28
70
47
41
22
27
68
19
74
64
57
36
46
72
71
69
43
52
53

34
30
15
0
18
26
31
0
0
0
13
23
19
28
0
0
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33
30
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29
23
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31
18

8
22
12
21
13
20
14

0
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28
25
11

0
32
26
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43
52
42
50
39
36
26
44
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47
31
27
33
45

0
35
28
46
29

0
55
25

0
49

0
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37
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16
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23
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55
50
48
44
52
47
45
49
38
41
22
25
32
35

0
24
21
31

0
29
30

0

0

0

0
28

0
36

0

34
29
31
32
33
27
16
0
25
DISC
0
0
22
0
20
26

NO RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE4 RACES5 RACE6 RACE7 RACES

52
55
48
47
39
50
46
0
45
36
0
0
34
0
40
44
0
0
DISC
0
38
0
0
49
0
0
0
0
43
0
41
0
0
0
0
42
33
37
35
0
0

OO0 OO0 000000000000 OO OO UIOPMPUIDADADPDUINUTUVUTOD ANNNONNN

TOTAL -RAC -RAC TOTAL

290
277
259
239
244
246
224
143
168
163
129
128
159
146
123
118
114
109
101
98
92
87
83
77
73
68
67
67
67
65
62
59
58
57
57
57
56
55
54
52
52

32
24
15

0
18
26
16
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43
50
42
44
39
36
26

0
30
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0
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215
203
202
195
187
184
182
143
138
131
129
128
127
126
123
118
114
109
101
98
92
87
83
77
73
68
67
67
67
65
62
59
58
57
57
57
56
55
54
52
52



995130
995093
995179
995117
995127
995163
995181
995151
995152
995160
995017
995020
995037
995100
995095
995105

LAVIE
VAINUTIS
WINKLER
SWART
CALKOEN
GARTNER
WERDEKKER
GORMLY
FRATZESKAKIS
ASIMAKIS
BRINK
CHARDONNET
GRUBE
WEIDINGER
VAN LANGEVELD
BALESI

PASCAL
ANDREJS
ALEXANDER
WIAAN
LAURENT
GEORG
MIKE
SAMUEL
DIMITRIS

PANAGIOTIS

HENKE
SEBASTIEN
HENRIJS
HANNES
BO

GILLARD

SWISS HUTLESS
TIBI KART

TBA

GILLARD

TIBI KART
ENERGY

CRG

INTREPID
HAASE

TIBI KART
MARANELLO
SWISS HUTLESS
TIBI KART

TIBI KART

JEAN PHILIPPE SODIKART

FRANCE
LATVIA
MONACO
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRIA
HOLLAND
ITALY

GREECE
GREECE
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE
LATVIA
AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS
FRANCE

51
37
66
44
50
61
63
56
58
60
16
39
35
20
17
40
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25
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14
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